Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, May 14, 2020

Green Knoll - Blues (69 /126)

Sunny Near 70

Back nine Ed shoots 29 to offset his 44 on the front and wins by 1 over Mike. Ed's round qualifies as a Johnny - not sure
if it was a Super one but a win is a win! Perfect May weather day near 70 and not much wind until the end. A big
premium to hit the fairway as the rough is lush. Lots of laughs after the round at our makeshift "bar". Thanks to Greg
and Bruce for bringing beer.

Position

Name
1 Korleski
2 Jeffries
3 Rapp
4 Cavallo
5 Petronchak
6 Grote

Gross

85
87
96
99
94
111

Equity

D OO O R

Front
Nine

a4
38
39
37
48
42

Back
Nine

29
36
36
40
38
53

Net

73
74
75
77
86
95

Strokes
Behind

1
2
4
13
22

Total

Win/Loss
$38.50
$6.50
($10.00)
($3.50)
($13.00)
($18.50)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st 37 Cavallo
2nd -

1st 29 Korleski
2nd -

2 Korleski
7 Korleski
1 Korleski
1 Korleski Jeffries Cavallo
1 Petronchak
13 Jeffries
12 Jeffries

Grote



