Date Thursday, May 14, 2020 Course Green Knoll - Blues (69 /126)

Weather Sunny Near 70

Back nine Ed shoots 29 to offset his 44 on the front and wins by 1 over Mike. Ed's round qualifies as a Johnny - not sure if it was a Super one but a win is a win! Perfect May weather day near 70 and not much wind until the end. A big premium to hit the fairway as the rough is lush. Lots of laughs after the round at our makeshift "bar". Thanks to Greg and Bruce for bringing beer.

				Front	Back		Strokes	Т	otal
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	V	Vin/Loss
	1 Korleski		85	1	44	29	73		\$38.50
	2 Jeffries		87	1	38	36	74	1	\$6.50
	3 Rapp		96	0	39	36	75	2	(\$10.00)
	4 Cavallo		99	0	37	40	77	4	(\$3.50)
	5 Petronchak		94	6	48	38	86	13	(\$13.00)
	6 Grote		111	6	42	53	95	22	(\$18.50)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st	37 Cavallo		
	2nd	-		
Back 9	1st	29 Korleski		
	2nd	-		

POTS

Birdies	2 Korleski			
Net Birdies	7 Korleski			
Net Eagles	1 Korleski			
Greenies	1 Korleski	Jeffries	Cavallo	Grote
Sandys	1 Petronchak			
Par 3's - G	13 Jeffries			
Par 3's - N	12 leffries			